
 

 

22 June 2021 

AUTHORISED BY STEWART LITTLE, GENERAL SECRETARY,  
PUBLIC SERVICE ASSOCIATION OF NSW, 160 CLARENCE STREET SYDNEY 

 

Flexible Working Hours Agreement Negotiations are 
continuing at DPC. 
The Public Service Association of NSW (PSA) is 
currently negotiating your Flexible Working Hours 
Agreement (FWHA) with the Department of 
Premier and Cabinet (DPC). 

Attend this meeting to receive an update on 
negotiations. We also seek your feedback. 

PSA members can find a list of proposed changes 
to the flex agreement here  

PSA FLEXIBLE WORKING HOURS 
AGREEMENT NEGOTIATION UPDATE  

WHEN: Thursday 24 June 2021 12:00 – 1:00pm 

ZOOM LINK: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87040104724?pwd=K1
ErK3l5aUwzYitqc21NdHNrYVlQdz09   

Meeting ID: 870 4010 4724  

Passcode: PSA 

If you have questions, please email: 

PSA Delegate  
Belinda Brown  
Belinda.Brown@pco.nsw.gov.au  

PSA Delegate  
Catherine Coghlan 
Catherine.Coghlan@psc.nsw.gov.au  

PSA Delegate  
David Madden 
David.Madden@industrialrelations.nsw.gov.au    

PSA Delegate  
Carmen Moodley 
Carmen.moodley@wpca.sydney     

PSA Organiser  
Davis Murphy  
Dmurphy@psa.asn.au   

PSA Members Support Centre 
Membersupport@psa.asn.au   

Join the PSA today. 
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